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Qtr  Best of 5 Frames 5 to 8 placing best of 3

Semi & Final Best of 7 Frames 3/4th placing best of 5

12.00

2.00

4.00

Renu Bharkatiya - MP

GROUP - C GROUP - D
Arantxa Sanchis - MAH

Keerath Bhandal - DEL

Keerthana Pandian - KTK

Sunita Khandelwal - MP

Varsha Sanjeev - KTK

Anupama Ramchandra - TN

P.Pavithra - TLGN

Indira Gowda - KTK

29.11.2021

A2 - 3 B1 - 4 B2 - 3

D2 - 4

6 Red  National Snooker Championship  - 2021 (Women)

GROUP - A GROUP - B

 ALL League Matches Best of Five Frames

 T - 9 T - 10 T - 11 T - 12

Amee Kamani - MP

R.Umadevi - KTK

Pooja Galundia - RAJ

Neena Parveen - TN

Vidya Pillai - KTK

Chitra.M - KTK

Ishika Shah - MP

Suman Chavan - MAH

C1 - 2 C3 - C4 D1 - 2 D3 - 4

D1 - 4

x x

B1 - 3 B2 - 4

10.00

12.00

2.00

4.00

A1 - 3

A1 - 2

01.12.2021

B1 - 2 B3 - 4A3 - 4

QTR QTR QTR QTR

A1 - 4

C1 - 4

D2 - 3

30.11.2021

C2 - 4

10.00

D1 - 3 D2 - 5

C2 - 3

A2 - 4

D1 - 5

D4 - 5

C1 - 3

D3 - 5

10.00

12.00

02.12.2021

4.00

6.00

2.00

4.00 SEMI SEMI 5 TO 8 5 TO 8

 

03.12.2021

11.00 FINAL 3 / 4


